-

1 2 3 A | 5 | 6 8
_ _ xm<20_ Revision nate _ Date _m_m:m*cﬂm_n:mnrma
M12 NUT
— SPRING WASHER e
FLAT WASHER
A
MATERIALS (1080-15-004-**);
M12 x 50 BOLT - L +_ —— 2 x INSERT WASHER
Q 2 x INSERTS
SPRING WASHER 1 x M12x100 COACH BOLT GALV
) FLAT WASHER I W 1 x M12 FLAT WASHER GALV —
__ﬁ _ L__ L % Y ) \
M12 NUT [ 11 THET |
SAES 5
OFS-1080-15-004-**
M12 x 75 BOLT MATERIALS (1080-15-001-**);
M12 x 100 BOLT 1 x CLAMP
1 x EXTENSION BAR DOWNLEAD CUSHION WOOD POLE MOUNT
2 x INSERT WASHER —
Y 2 x INSERTS
1 x M12x50 BOLT GALV
= 1 x M12x75 BOLT GALV
1 x M12x100 BOLT GALV
4 x M12 NUT GALV C
2 x M12 FLAT WASHER GALV
2 x M12 SPRING WASHER GALV
OFS-1080-15-001-%* X P12 SPRING WASHER G
DOWNLEAD CUSHION WITH CLAMP, BRACKET AND EXTENSION BAR
D
_H_ s ~ g .
-15-002-*%)-
_ MATERIALS (1080-15-002-**): \ MATERIALS (1080-15-003-+%):
unl Lx CLAMP 3 x INSERT WASHER
1 2 x INSERT WASHER \
I 2 X INSERTS \(CH—} N Ww _w_zmmmmw BOLT GALV -
I\ 1 x M12x75 BOLT GALV imimmi _ /
A i 1 X M12x100 BOLT GALV h— ) 2 x MIZNUT GALY
— / H 3 x M12 NUT GALV ‘ — / H— 1 x M12 FLAT WASHER GALV
1 x M12 ELAT WASHER GALV | 1 x M12 SPRING WASHER GALV
1 x M12 SPRING WASHER GALV E
- 7 L1 — L1 J
OFS-1080-15-002-**
OFS-1080-15-003-**
DOWNLEAD CUSHION WITH CLAMP BRACKET DOWNLEAD CUSHION WITH CONCRETE/STEEL POLE MOUNT FOR STRAP
I[temref _ Quantity | Title/Name, designation, material, dimension efc Article No./Reference
Designed by Checked by Approved by - dafe File name Date Scale
DBR TAR DBR - 16/08/2002 XXX 16/08/2002 NTS F
| | Downlead Cushion Assy.
Optical Fibre Systems T
OFS-DWG-1080-15 Rt b
17
1 2 3 L [ [ | | 6 | 8




